SCHEDULE - TITANS LEGENDS

summer 2024 / Vaughan - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Date RND S
Wed, May 22, 24 H
Wed, May 29, 24 1
Wed, Jun 05, 24 I
Wed, Jun 12, 24 1
Wed, Jun 19, 24 3

Mon, Jun 24, 24

Wed, Jun 26, 24

Wed, Jul 03, 24 2
Wed, Jul 10, 24 3
Mon, Jul 15, 24 3
Wed, Jul 17, 24 I
Wed, Jul 24, 24 '
Mon, Jul 29, 24 ELIMINATION 2
Wed, Jul 31,24 SF1 0

Wed, Aug 07, 24 SF 2

Mar. 05, 2026
Home S Visitor
SAINTS I TITANS LEGENDS
TITANS TORONTO HACKS
LEGENDS
DRAGON 1 TITANS LEGENDS
KNIGHTS

VAUGHAN LIONS
TORONTO
HACKS

FLYERS

TITANS
LEGENDS

TITANS
LEGENDS

TITANS
LEGENDS

TITANS
LEGENDS

TITANS
LEGENDS

SAINTS

FLYERS

TITANS
LEGENDS

TORONTO
HACKS

TITANS LEGENDS

TITANS LEGENDS

u TITANS LEGENDS
3 SAINTS

DRAGON
KNIGHTS

FLYERS

VAUGHAN LIONS

TORONTO HACKS

3 TITANS LEGENDS

TITANS LEGENDS

TORONTO HACKS

o TITANS LEGENDS

E Time

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:45 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:45 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



